Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Cox - (531893) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.41
2:03.49
2:04.22
2:05.73
2:06.15
2:06.71
2:07.10
2:07.75
2:07.95
2:11.62
2:13.18
2:14.70
2:15.26
2:18.34
2:20.68
2:32.88
2:37.43
2:59.77
3:00.56

3:27.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.49
2:04.22

2:18.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
521
511
493
488
482
477
470
468
430
415
401
396
370
352
274
251
168
166
109

WA Pts
521
511
370

Round

T

I T m

Round
F
F
H

Date

20/12/15
04/12/16
05/03/16
03/10/15
05/12/15
16/11/14
04/10/14
22/11/15
06/12/14
07/03/15
07/12113
18/01/14
05/10/13
06/02/16
16/12/12
02/10/11
26/09/10
05/12/09
27/09/09
20/06/09

Date
04/12/16
05/03/16
06/02/16

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Oxford Junior Meet

Meet
Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships

Venue
Uxbridge
Northolt
Barnet
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Luton
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury

Oxford

Venue

Northolt
Barnet

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level
3

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:02.41
2:06.15
2:07.75
2:05.73
2:11.62
2:07.95
2:06.71
2:07.10
2:14.70
2:13.18
2:15.26
2:20.68
2:32.88
2:37.43
2:59.77
3:00.56
3:27.71

Copyright 2024

488
470
493
430
468
482
477
401
415
396
352
274
251
168
166
109

20/12/15
05/12/15
22/11/15
03/10/15
07/03/15
06/12/14
16/11/14
04/10/14
18/01/14
07/12113
05/10/13
16/12/12
02/10/11
26/09/10
05/12/09
27/09/09
20/06/09

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

City of Oxford Junior Meet

Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Luton
Aylesbury
Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Oxford

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



