Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Cox - (531893) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.41	534	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
2:03.49	521	F	04/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
2:04.22	511	F	05/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
2:05.73	493	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.15	488	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:06.71	482	Н	16/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.10	477	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:07.75	470	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
2:07.95	468	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
2:11.62	430	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:13.18	415	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:14.70	401	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
2:15.26	396	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:18.34	370	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:20.68	352		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:32.88	274	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:37.43	251		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:59.77	168	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
3:00.56	166		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:27.71	109	Н	20/06/09	City of Oxford Junior Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:03.49	521	F	04/12/16	Ealing December Christmas L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Wycombe Dist	3
2:04.22	511	F	05/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
2:18.34 Copyright 20:		Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:02.41	534	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
2:06.15	488	F	05/12/15	Maxwell December 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:07.75	470	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
2:05.73	493	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:11.62	430	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.95	468	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
2:06.71	482	Н	16/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	2
2:07.10	477	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:14.70	401	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
2:13.18	415	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:15.26	396	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:20.68	352		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:32.88	274	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:37.43	251		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:59.77	168	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
3:00.56	166		27/09/09	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:27.71	109	Н	20/06/09	City of Oxford Junior Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS